RESULTATS, 8 JUILLET 2021

Rang N° paire

O 00 N O U1 A W N B

[y
o

4

N N O U1 0 - W

Joueurs
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Fabienne Pasquier
Sophie Schaller
Olivier Simioni
Michelle Deliege
Sylvia Pulver
Isabelle Python

Danielle Cosandey
Pierre Jagnoux
Farideh Hank
Janine Zurkinden
Eugéne Pasquier
Chantal Oudin
Frangois Stockli
Denise Thalmann
Marita Enderli
Heidi Fuhrer

MP
125.0
121.0
120.0
115.0
114.0
107.0

97.0
97.0
93.0
91.0

%
57.87
56.02
55.56
53.24
52.78
49.54
44.91
44.91
43.06
42.13
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/08/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/08/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/08/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/08/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/08/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/08/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/08/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/08/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/08/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/08/pair/6
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